Policy & Treatment Working Group Meeting
Tuesday, September 15, 3PM - 4:30PM

3:00PM

3:15PM

3:20PM

3:25PM

4:05PM

4:20PM

4:30PM

Agenda

Introduction

KOMA/KORA Overview

Working Group Process

Crosswalk Discussion & Brainstorm

Provider Education
Treatment & Recover
Special Populations
Telehealth

Pilot Recommendation Rubric

Administrative Updates

Adjourn



