## Policy & Treatment Working Group Meeting Tuesday, September 15, 3PM - 4:30PM

ruesuay, September 13, Srw - 4.50rw	
Agenda	
3:00PM	Introduction
3:15PM	KOMA/KORA Overview
3:20PM	Working Group Process
3:25PM	Crosswalk Discussion & Brainstorm
•	Provider Education
•	Treatment & Recover
•	Special Populations
•	Telehealth
4:05PM	Pilot Recommendation Rubric
4:20PM	Administrative Updates
4:30PM	Adjourn
	•